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Benny Solis, Jr.
Dale Kieffer
Kenny Perez
Lenny Beckman
Evan Cox

James Romero 111
Brian Short

Bill McCoy

Ted Rich

Dave Stone

William Hogan
Sherwick Min
Josh Uebersetzig
Anton Sohn

Christopher
Gustin

Chad Lewin

Christopher Keane

Suzuki GSX-R1000
BMW S1000RR
Yamaha YZF-R1
Suzuki GSX-R750
BMW S1000rr

BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR-
1000RR

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Aprilia RSV4

Honda CBR1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R750

Honda CBR1000RR

11:23.001
11:17.372
10:56.368
11:10.034
11:10.609
11:12.060
11:13.049
11:19.673
11:19.084

11:32.957

11:32.777
11:39.442
11:42.308
11:55.669

12:00.100

09:05.971
00.000
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